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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 6 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
20.5.2023. - 10:00 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 1:09.76 VOZEL, Tjaša SLO Banja Luka 31.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open W2 1:14.39 TADIĆ, Tina BIH Banja Luka 11.6.2016.
Rekordi BL Open W3 1:24.54 TODOROVIĆ, Andrea BIH Banja Luka 6.5.2012.
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 1:17.11+0,72 575
50m: 36.28 36.28 100m: 1:17.11 40.83

2. MALTARIĆ, Lina 08 PA Kurent Ptuj 1:17.96+0,72 556
50m: 36.79 36.79 100m: 1:17.96 41.17

3. MURATAGIĆ, Lana 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:18.00+0,85 555
50m: 36.72 36.72 100m: 1:18.00 41.28

4. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 1:18.07+0,82 554
50m: 36.97 36.97 100m: 1:18.07 41.10

5. ČAUŠEVIĆ, Lamija 07 Sport Time, SA 1:18.13+0,76 553
50m: 37.53 37.53 100m: 1:18.13 40.60

6. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.76+0,80 539
50m: 36.86 36.86 100m: 1:18.76 41.90

7. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 1:20.63+0,83 503
50m: 38.70 38.70 100m: 1:20.63 41.93

8. ČAJIĆ, Emina 09 Novi Grad, SA 1:20.68+0,84 502
50m: 39.14 39.14 100m: 1:20.68 41.54

9. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:20.69+0,76 502
50m: 38.19 38.19 100m: 1:20.69 42.50

10. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:21.14+0,80 493
50m: 39.07 39.07 100m: 1:21.14 42.07

11. HANN, Helena 08 PK Vracar 1:21.69+0,73 483
50m: 38.78 38.78 100m: 1:21.69 42.91

12. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.31+0,85 456
50m: 39.49 39.49 100m: 1:23.31 43.82

13. MILOSEVIC, Una 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:24.90+0,88 430
50m: 41.08 41.08 100m: 1:24.90 43.82

14. LATINOVIĆ PEJOVIĆ, Margita 08 Sport Time, SA 1:25.66+0,82 419
50m: 41.36 41.36 100m: 1:25.66 44.30

15. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:26.20+0,85 411
50m: 41.01 41.01 100m: 1:26.20 45.19

16. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:26.88+0,81 402
50m: 40.59 40.59 100m: 1:26.88 46.29

17. GUDURAS, Tea 06 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 1:27.79+0,84 389
50m: 40.79 40.79 100m: 1:27.79 47.00
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 6, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

18. ĆURKOVIĆ, Ana 09 Olymp, BL 1:27.81+0,87 389
50m: 41.18 41.18 100m: 1:27.81 46.63

19. MACUT, Paola 09 Posk 1:28.02+0,94 386
50m: 41.50 41.50 100m: 1:28.02 46.52

20. ZORE, Teja 09 PK Rudar Trbovlje 1:28.71+0,86 377
50m: 40.62 40.62 100m: 1:28.71 48.09

21. COSIC, Luciana 08 Posk 1:28.86+0,84 375
50m: 42.14 42.14 100m: 1:28.86 46.72

22. ILIC, Una 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:29.37+0,88 369
50m: 41.73 41.73 100m: 1:29.37 47.64

23. MURADOR, Elisa 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:29.53+0,88 367
50m: 41.75 41.75 100m: 1:29.53 47.78

24. STEYRER, Emilia 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 1:29.59+0,87 366
50m: 41.66 41.66 100m: 1:29.59 47.93

25. TOMŠE, Nina 08 PK Celulozar Krško 1:32.21+0,89 336
50m: 44.01 44.01 100m: 1:32.21 48.20

26. ANTOLOVIČ, Iva 09 PK Biser Piran 1:32.95+0,91 328
50m: 43.46 43.46 100m: 1:32.95 49.49

27. MILIC, Dunja 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:36.88+0,65 290
50m: 45.08 45.08 100m: 1:36.88 51.80

28. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:37.97+0,88 280
50m: 45.60 45.60 100m: 1:37.97 52.37

29. MARIC, Andrijana 10 Valis 1:38.59+0,92 275
50m: 45.28 45.28 100m: 1:38.59 53.31

30. BRČINA, Nea 08 PK Biser Piran 1:38.62+1,50 274
50m: 48.49 48.49 100m: 1:38.62 50.13

31. IVANOVIC, Lena 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:39.99+0,87 263
50m: 45.35 45.35 100m: 1:39.99 54.64

32. PAJIC, Marta 10 Barakuda 1:40.45+1,00 260
50m: 47.64 47.64 100m: 1:40.45 52.81

33. KRUŠIČ, Žanin 10 PA Kurent Ptuj 1:40.90+0,66 256
50m: 46.53 46.53 100m: 1:40.90 54.37

34. ANTONIJEVIC, Elena 12 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 1:43.77+0,89 236
50m: 49.29 49.29 100m: 1:43.77 54.48

35. KASUMOVIĆ, Mona 13 Novi Grad, SA 1:47.22+0,90 213
50m: 51.47 51.47 100m: 1:47.22 55.75

36. CAKANJ, Petra 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:49.87+0,89 198
50m: 51.84 51.84 100m: 1:49.87 58.03

37. ARSENIJEVIC, Katarina 10 Barakuda 1:49.99+0,83 198
50m: 50.76 50.76 100m: 1:49.99 59.23
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 6, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

38. ROSSO, Luna 08 PK Biser Piran 1:51.49+0,84 190
50m: 48.29 48.29 100m: 1:51.49 1:03.20

39. VUKČEVIĆ, Tea 13 Olymp, BL 1:56.10+0,94 168
50m: 55.82 55.82 100m: 1:56.10 1:00.28

40. CARIĆ, Irina 10 Olymp, BL 2:01.14+1,18 148
50m: 54.87 54.87 100m: 2:01.14 1:06.27

41. PETROVIĆ, Natalija 12 Olymp, BL 2:02.42 143
50m: 56.79 56.79 100m: 2:02.42 1:05.63

42. BJELINIĆ, Staša 14 Olymp, BL 2:08.51+1,00 124
50m: 59.50 59.50 100m: 2:08.51 1:09.01

W 1

1. MALTARIĆ, Lina 08 PA Kurent Ptuj 1:17.96+0,72 556
50m: 36.79 36.79 100m: 1:17.96 41.17

2. ČAJIĆ, Emina 09 Novi Grad, SA 1:20.68+0,84 502
50m: 39.14 39.14 100m: 1:20.68 41.54

3. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:21.14+0,80 493
50m: 39.07 39.07 100m: 1:21.14 42.07

4. HANN, Helena 08 PK Vracar 1:21.69+0,73 483
50m: 38.78 38.78 100m: 1:21.69 42.91

5. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.31+0,85 456
50m: 39.49 39.49 100m: 1:23.31 43.82

6. LATINOVIĆ PEJOVIĆ, Margita 08 Sport Time, SA 1:25.66+0,82 419
50m: 41.36 41.36 100m: 1:25.66 44.30

7. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:26.88+0,81 402
50m: 40.59 40.59 100m: 1:26.88 46.29

8. ĆURKOVIĆ, Ana 09 Olymp, BL 1:27.81+0,87 389
50m: 41.18 41.18 100m: 1:27.81 46.63

9. MACUT, Paola 09 Posk 1:28.02+0,94 386
50m: 41.50 41.50 100m: 1:28.02 46.52

10. ZORE, Teja 09 PK Rudar Trbovlje 1:28.71+0,86 377
50m: 40.62 40.62 100m: 1:28.71 48.09

11. COSIC, Luciana 08 Posk 1:28.86+0,84 375
50m: 42.14 42.14 100m: 1:28.86 46.72

12. ILIC, Una 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:29.37+0,88 369
50m: 41.73 41.73 100m: 1:29.37 47.64

13. MURADOR, Elisa 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:29.53+0,88 367
50m: 41.75 41.75 100m: 1:29.53 47.78

14. STEYRER, Emilia 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 1:29.59+0,87 366
50m: 41.66 41.66 100m: 1:29.59 47.93
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 6, Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, W 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

15. TOMŠE, Nina 08 PK Celulozar Krško 1:32.21+0,89 336
50m: 44.01 44.01 100m: 1:32.21 48.20

16. ANTOLOVIČ, Iva 09 PK Biser Piran 1:32.95+0,91 328
50m: 43.46 43.46 100m: 1:32.95 49.49

17. BRČINA, Nea 08 PK Biser Piran 1:38.62+1,50 274
50m: 48.49 48.49 100m: 1:38.62 50.13

18. ROSSO, Luna 08 PK Biser Piran 1:51.49+0,84 190
50m: 48.29 48.29 100m: 1:51.49 1:03.20

W 2

1. MILOSEVIC, Una 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:24.90+0,88 430
50m: 41.08 41.08 100m: 1:24.90 43.82

2. MILIC, Dunja 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:36.88+0,65 290
50m: 45.08 45.08 100m: 1:36.88 51.80

3. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:37.97+0,88 280
50m: 45.60 45.60 100m: 1:37.97 52.37

4. MARIC, Andrijana 10 Valis 1:38.59+0,92 275
50m: 45.28 45.28 100m: 1:38.59 53.31

5. IVANOVIC, Lena 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:39.99+0,87 263
50m: 45.35 45.35 100m: 1:39.99 54.64

6. PAJIC, Marta 10 Barakuda 1:40.45+1,00 260
50m: 47.64 47.64 100m: 1:40.45 52.81

7. KRUŠIČ, Žanin 10 PA Kurent Ptuj 1:40.90+0,66 256
50m: 46.53 46.53 100m: 1:40.90 54.37

8. ARSENIJEVIC, Katarina 10 Barakuda 1:49.99+0,83 198
50m: 50.76 50.76 100m: 1:49.99 59.23

9. CARIĆ, Irina 10 Olymp, BL 2:01.14+1,18 148
50m: 54.87 54.87 100m: 2:01.14 1:06.27

W 3

1. ANTONIJEVIC, Elena 12 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 1:43.77+0,89 236
50m: 49.29 49.29 100m: 1:43.77 54.48

2. KASUMOVIĆ, Mona 13 Novi Grad, SA 1:47.22+0,90 213
50m: 51.47 51.47 100m: 1:47.22 55.75

3. CAKANJ, Petra 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:49.87+0,89 198
50m: 51.84 51.84 100m: 1:49.87 58.03

4. VUKČEVIĆ, Tea 13 Olymp, BL 1:56.10+0,94 168
50m: 55.82 55.82 100m: 1:56.10 1:00.28

5. PETROVIĆ, Natalija 12 Olymp, BL 2:02.42 143
50m: 56.79 56.79 100m: 2:02.42 1:05.63
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 6, Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, W 3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

6. BJELINIĆ, Staša 14 Olymp, BL 2:08.51+1,00 124
50m: 59.50 59.50 100m: 2:08.51 1:09.01
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